

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4857/2009

GURJANT SINGH @ JANTA SINGH & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 11/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rakesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Chandan Kumar, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Respondent No. 1 has filed counter affidavit. Respondent No. 2 to 4 served as per certificate dated 24th November 2009 of Assistant Director, Office of Chief Post Master General. Registry to prepare office report as regards service position of respondent no.5.

List again on 1st April,2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar