

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4857/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 10/10/2006 in CRLA No. 232-SB/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURJANT SINGH @ JANTA SINGH & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 23/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajat Sharma, Adv.  
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kapoor, AAG  
Ms. Sonia Kapoor, Adv.  
Mr. S. N. Mehrotra, Adv.  
Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Leave granted.

The appeal will be heard on the SLP Paper Books. Additional documents, if any, may be filed by the parties.

Prayer for bail is rejected at this stage.

(Neetu Sachdeva)  
Sr. P. A.

(Pushap Lata Bhardwaj)  
Assistant Registrar