

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 899 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SANJIV JAIN

GURJANT SINGH @ JANTA SINGH & ANR. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 28/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shubham Bhalla, Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The ld. Counsel for the respondent Nos. 2 to 4 have been served but none appeared nor any steps taken on their behalf.

Parties to file additional documents within four weeks.
List again on 5.5.2014.

| | (SANJIV JAIN) |
| | REGISTRAR |

hj