

ITEM NO.2

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION II-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. MANOJ JAIN

Criminal Appeal No(s). 899/2010

PARGAT SINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(List the matter in the month of July, 2018 (Ref. record of proceeding dated 25-04-2018))

Date : 13-09-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jaspreet Gogia, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Sole appellant could not be served with the notice of alternative arrangement. Registry to issue fresh notice of alternative arrangement.

List the matter again on 13.11.2018.

MANOJ JAIN  
Registrar

SB